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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Britnie Chanheuang529
World Of Gymnastics

8.750 8.925 9.3008.950 35.925
1 4 10T 3 1 

1 

Haylie Huggins527
U S Gold

8.500 9.600 8.8008.850 35.750
5T 1 13 17T 2 

2 

Macy Hadley526
U S Gold

8.400 8.750 8.9508.975 35.075
7 8T 9 10T 3 

3 

Isabelle Ortigoza508
TX Dreams

8.200 8.350 9.4509.000 35.000
12 21T 4T 1 4 

4 

Averie Evans531
World Of Gymnastics

8.350 8.800 9.1508.400 34.700
8 5T 25T 7 5 

5 

Sydney Bastian533
World Of Gymnastics

8.300 8.550 9.4008.400 34.650
9T 15 25T 2 6 

6 

Isabella Peressim539
World Of Gymnastics

7.650 8.750 8.9509.250 34.600
23T 8T 1T 10T 7 

7 

Sierra Ciena-Houck525
U S Gold

8.550 7.650 9.1259.250 34.575
4 30T 1T 8 8 

8 

Cadence Carr524
U S Gold

8.650 7.700 9.2008.950 34.500
2T 28T 10T 5 9T

9T

Jenna Hurley503
TX Dreams

8.300 8.450 9.1008.650 34.500
9T 16T 18 9 9T

9T

Haley McCorquodale520
U S Gold

8.250 8.650 9.2508.100 34.250
11 12T 29 4 11 

11 

Sophie Garlotte501
TX Dreams

8.100 8.725 8.9008.500 34.225
13T 10 22T 13T 12 

12 

Amy Caerbert523
U S Gold

8.000 8.450 8.9008.800 34.150
15 16T 15 13T 13T

13T

Emily Galan515
TX Dreams

8.100 8.800 8.8008.450 34.150
13T 5T 24 17T 13T

13T

Sophie Salvatori511
TX Dreams

7.500 8.450 9.1759.000 34.125
25 16T 4T 6 15 

15 

Mary Roach507
TX Dreams

7.750 9.300 8.0509.000 34.100
20T 2 4T 27 16 

16 

Mia Hollen506
TX Dreams

7.900 8.700 8.7008.750 34.050
17T 11 16T 22 17 

17 

Ruby Jackson510
TX Dreams

7.900 8.600 8.3009.000 33.800
17T 14 4T 26 18 

18 

Mikhaila Sutter521
U S Gold

8.650 7.400 8.8008.825 33.675
2T 33 14 17T 19 

19 

Mackenna Miller502
TX Dreams

7.250 8.800 8.7508.300 33.100
31 5T 28 20T 20 

20 

Dominique Szczepkowski543
World Of Gymnastics

7.450 7.700 8.7508.950 32.850
26 28T 10T 20T 21 

21 

Jordan Thomas516
TX Dreams

7.950 8.075 8.9507.850 32.825
16 25T 34 10T 22 

22 

Willow Torrens512
TX Dreams

7.850 8.075 8.8258.000 32.750
19 25T 32 16 23T

23T

Peyton Skwiat519
TX Dreams

7.100 8.400 8.5008.750 32.750
34T 19T 16T 24 23T

23T

Tessa Gallagher536
World Of Gymnastics

7.650 8.400 8.5507.950 32.550
23T 19T 33 23 25 

25 
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Emerson Chadwell532
World Of Gymnastics

7.150 7.650 8.9008.500 32.200
33 30T 22T 13T 26 

26 

Payton Springer541
World Of Gymnastics

7.200 7.900 7.9008.600 31.600
32 27 19 30T 27T

27T

Emry Novotny538
World Of Gymnastics

7.300 8.350 8.4007.550 31.600
29T 21T 36 25 27T

27T

Avery Magee537
World Of Gymnastics

7.350 8.650 6.1509.100 31.250
27T 12T 3 41 29 

29 

Grace Most544
World Of Gymnastics

7.750 8.100 6.7508.550 31.150
20T 24 20T 38 30 

30 

Bria Mueller542
World Of Gymnastics

7.750 6.000 8.0009.000 30.750
20T 40 4T 28T 31 

31 

Claire Heindel535
World Of Gymnastics

8.500 7.100 7.0258.050 30.675
5T 35 30T 37 32 

32 

Sarah Ryan534
World Of Gymnastics

7.100 8.150 7.8757.450 30.575
34T 23 38T 32 33 

33 

Brooks Garland514
TX Dreams

6.300 7.450 8.0008.550 30.300
38T 32 20T 28T 34 

34 

Grace Teter528
World Of Gymnastics

7.000 7.250 7.8008.050 30.100
36T 34 30T 33T 35 

35 

Leeah Boyd513
TX Dreams

6.300 8.950 6.4758.350 30.075
38T 3 27 39 36 

36 

Lauryn Emery530
World Of Gymnastics

7.350 6.400 7.9007.500 29.150
27T 38 37 30T 37 

37 

Isabella Pagliacco814
TX Dreams

7.300 6.300 7.6507.450 28.700
29T 39 38T 35 38 

38 

Lisa Dickey540
World Of Gymnastics

7.000 6.450 6.4007.700 27.550
36T 37 35 40 39 

39 

Ava Blancett504
TX Dreams

__.___ 7.000 7.5507.425 21.975
40T 36 40 36 40 

40 

Alyssa Parker813
TX Dreams

__.___ 5.750 7.8007.325 20.875
40T 41 41 33T 41 

41 
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